
10:00 AM Department of Education 10:00 AM State Police

1:00 PM Department of Education 1:00 PM Department of Aging

10:00 AM State-Related Universities 10:00 AM Department of Health 10:00 AM Department of Human Services

1:00 PM Community Colleges 1:00 PM Department of Drug & Alcohol Programs 1:00 PM Department of Human Services

3:00 PM PHEAA 

10:00 AM PASSHE 10:00 AM Department of State 10:00 AM Department of Labor & Industry 

1:00 PM Department of Agriculture 1:00 PM Department of Revenue (incl. Lottery)

3:00 PM Office of Inspector General

10:00 AM
Department of Conservation & 

Natural Resources
10:00 AM Department of Corrections/PBPP 10:00 AM

Department of Community & 
Economic Development

1:00 PM Department of Environmental Protection 1:00 PM Department of Transportation 1:00 PM SERS & PSERS

10:00 AM Public Utility Commission

1:00 PM Governor's Budget Office

Monday, March 27, 2023 Monday, April 10, 2023

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Tuesday, April 11, 2023

No Hearings

House Appropriations Committee 
Budget Hearing Schedule FY 2023-24

No HearingsNo Hearings

Friday, March 24, 2023 Friday, March 31, 2023 Friday, April 14, 2023

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Wednesday, March 29, 2023 Wednesday, April 12, 2023

Thursday, March 23, 2023 Thursday, March 30, 2023 Thursday, April 13, 2023

Monday, March 20, 2023


	Sheet1

